10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Recreation Specialist

Senior Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader |

Senior Recreation Leader

Senior Recreation Leader

Senior Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Senior Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader |

Senior Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Senior Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Aide

Recreation Leader |

Senior Recreation Leader

Other Positions Held

Special District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Department

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Total Wages

$43,964

$24,443

$21,924

$20,379

$19,629

$18,524

$16,918

$16,599

$16,035

$15,891

$15,581

$14,986

$14,869

$14,835

$14,302

$13,762

$13,051

$12,722



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Senior Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Aide

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Aide

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Aide

Recreation Leader |

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

$12,702

$12,674

$12,539

$11,881

$10,540

$10,298

$10,287

$9,996

$9,367

$8,702

$8,138

$7,622

$7,406

$7,267

$7,235

$5,873

$5,698

$5,466



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Aide

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Senior Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

Parks - Recreation

$5,455

$5,424

$5,415

$5,293

$4,925

$4,544

$4,371

$3,928

$3,739

$3,542

$3,427

$2,846

$2,603

$1,524

$1,308

$698

$684

$142



