	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Recreation Specialist		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$43,964
2.	Senior Recreation Leader		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$24,443
3.	Recreation Leader I		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$21,924
4.	Senior Recreation Leader		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$20,379
5.	Senior Recreation Leader		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$19,629
6.	Senior Recreation Leader		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$18,524
7.	Recreation Leader I		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$16,918
8.	Recreation Leader I		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$16,599
9.	Senior Recreation Leader		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$16,035
10.	Recreation Leader I		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$15,891
11.	Senior Recreation Leader		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$15,581
12.	Recreation Leader I		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$14,986
13.	Recreation Leader I		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$14,869
14.	Senior Recreation Leader		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$14,835
15.	Recreation Leader I		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$14,302
16.	Recreation Aide		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$13,762
17.	Recreation Leader I		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$13,051
18.	Senior Recreation Leader		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$12,722

19.	Senior Recreation Leader	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$12,702
20.	Recreation Leader I	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$12,674
21.	Recreation Leader I	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$12,539
22.	Recreation Leader I	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$11,881
23.	Recreation Leader I	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$10,540
24.	Recreation Leader I	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$10,298
25.	Recreation Leader I	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$10,287
26.	Recreation Aide	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$9,996
27.	Recreation Leader I	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$9,367
28.	Recreation Leader I	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$8,702
29.	Recreation Leader I	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$8,138
30.	Recreation Leader I	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$7,622
31.	Recreation Leader I	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$7,406
32.	Recreation Leader I	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$7,267
33.	Recreation Aide	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$7,235
34.	Recreation Leader I	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$5,873
35.	Recreation Aide	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$5,698
36.	Recreation Leader I	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$5,466

37.	Recreation Leader I	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$5,455
38.	Recreation Leader I	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$5,424
39.	Recreation Leader I	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$5,415
40.	Recreation Leader I	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$5,293
41.	Recreation Leader I	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$4,925
42.	Recreation Leader I	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$4,544
43.	Recreation Leader I	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$4,371
44.	Recreation Leader I	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$3,928
45.	Recreation Leader I	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$3,739
46.	Recreation Leader I	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$3,542
47.	Recreation Aide	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$3,427
48.	Recreation Leader I	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$2,846
49.	Recreation Leader I	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$2,603
50.	Recreation Leader I	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$1,524
51.	Senior Recreation Leader	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$1,308
52.	Recreation Leader I	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$698
53.	Recreation Leader I	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$684
54.	Recreation Leader I	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Recreation	\$142